
 

Information Systems 

and Instructional 

Technology 

Committee 

Monday, May 2, 2011 

2:30 PM – 4:00 PM 

Collins Center Conference Room 

 

 

 

Members: Co-Chairs:  B. Moseley, B. Suderman  Administration:   A. Chiang, C. Collier, H. Eydgahi,  

L. Schiers  Department Reps:  T. Bohan, J. Carpenter, L. Carter, G. Cluff,  A. Geiser, J. Hart,  

D. Jorgensen,  E. Miller, M. Oliver, M. Richie, K. Russell, W. Sims, I. Stierle, N. Strobel 

SGA Reps:  X. Lopez  Classified Reps:  J. Ahl , T. Lovelace, K. Rabe  

Ex Officio:  D. Barnett, T. Coston 

Recorder:  C. Sifuentes 

Please bring: Agenda, April minutes 

 

Agenda 

1. Approval of minutes  

2. Review of Action Items 

3. Additions to agenda 

4. Campus updates 

5. District updates 

6. Luminis update 

7. ISIT Unit Plan 

8. Recommendations for online support 

9. Good of the order 

Group 

Group 

Group 

Coston/Moseley/Rabe/Suderman 

Coston/Moseley/Suderman 

Barnett 

Coston/Rabe 

Moseley/Suderman 

Group 

2:30-2:33 PM 

2:33-2:38 PM 

2:38-2:40 PM 

2:40-2:45 PM 

2:45-2:50 PM 

2:50-2:55 PM 

2:55-3:15 PM 

3:15-3:30PM 

3:30-3:35 PM 

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


